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As part of its SEcological Conversion 2030 initiative, the Vatican City State will integrate 14 new electric

vehicles into its official fleet. These will be operated by the Gendarmerie, fire brigade, and other state ...

In a historic nod toward modern environmental consciousness, Pope Francis, leader of the ancient Catholic

Church, has taken a symbolic yet profoundly significant step by riding in a ...

The Governorate of Vatican City is promoting ecological conversion by developing a sustainable mobility

program for the vehicle fleet, in order to reduce carbon dioxide emissions.

The Vatican will introduce 14 new electric vehicles into its fleet, including units for its Gendarmerie and fire

department, as part of a broader transition toward fully electric mobility by ...

Here''s the automaker that will supply its new fleet. Rome -- The Vatican signed an agreement Wednesday

with German carmaker Volkswagen ...

These vehicles are adapted to a narrow and hilly Vatican roads, and their cargo space is gearing them two euro

pallets. The pope''s personal fleet is ...

Here''s the automaker that will supply its new fleet. Rome -- The Vatican signed an agreement Wednesday

with German carmaker Volkswagen AG to gradually replace its auto fleet ...

Following the donation of two electric cars for the Holy Father''s personal use, the partnership has led to the

delivery of a complete range of operational vehicles intended for various ...
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